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Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

From: leongseng <leongsen@singnet.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, September 27, 2019 6:15 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: FBK6057 marked estimate

Dear Sir

Thanks for your confirmation, will submit our final bill based on your recommendation.
Regards

csteo

From: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, September 27, 2019 5:09 PM
To: 'leongseng'

Subject: RE: FBK6057 marked estimate

Hi Teo,
Refer to attached. COR /556400, 5 days.
Regards

Taufikh
Lkk Auto

From: leongseng [mailto:leongsen@singnet.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 23 September 2019 3:25 PM

To: taufikh@lkkauto.com

Subject: FBK6057 marked estimate

Dear Sir
Pls find enclosed FBK6057 marked estimate
Pls check and keep us posted of your recommended COR

Pls find below are our working on COR

parts $5510.00
less 10% ( $551.00)
$4959.00
net items & labour $3216.00
sub total $8175.00
less 20% ( $1635.00)

total $6540.00



Based on our above working, we will like to request for Lump Sum repair of $6500.00.

Pls also find enclosed 1 of our inv for the top crash bar ( item 25 ) that we purchase from our supplier, our cost
was $390, but we only quoted $350.

Pls be informed that you revised our quote of Bottom crash bar ( item 26 ) from $340 to $240, and Rear crash
bar (item 27 ) from $280 to $180. Pls be informed that we got these 2 items from another supplier and our
cost are $320 and $260 respectively.

Pls check and update us on your recommendation.

Thanks

csteo

BE This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
34 www.avg.com




" Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

From: Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, September 20, 2019 9:21 AM

To: leongseng

Subject: Our Ref:CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - Authorise
Dear C S Teo

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle FBK6057R (Excess $1500/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741
8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*QOur client reserve their right_not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Yvonne Wong (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: yvonnewong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: leongseng [mailto:leongsen@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2019 7:06 PM

To: Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto) <yvonnewong@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Our Ref:CLMOMVMOO00000508, Accident involving FBKE057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Dear Yvonne
Thanks for your update, we will follow up accordingly.
Regards

csteo

From: Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2019 6:11 PM

To: leongsen@singnet.com.

Cc: SUR

Subject: Our Ref:CLMOMVM000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey



" Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto) _ \

#

From: Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2019 6:12 PM

To: leongsen@singnet.com.sg

Cc: SUR

Subject: Our Ref:-CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for
survey

Hi

As per tele-conversation 19/09/2019. Vehicle authorise please proceed the repair and excess is

$1500.00 before GST. Repair 5 days

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Yvonne Wong (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: yvonnewong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2019 5:17 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Our Ref:CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Hi Yvonne,

May proceed if consistent, excess $1500 applicable

Thanks
Kelvyna

From: Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto) <yvonnewong@|kkauto.com>

Sent: 18 September 2019 5:51 PM

To: Motor Claims <MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: [External] Our Ref:CLMOMVMO0O00000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Dear Sir/ Madam

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle FBK6057R
Date of survey : 13/09/2019



Number of days : 5 days

We did not authorise repair
Repair on lump sum

Thank you.

Best Regards,

YC Wong (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: yvonnewong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, September 12, 2019 3:13 PM

To: 'Motor Claims' <MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@I|kkauto.com>

Cc: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Our Ref:CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Wong, Shery [mailto:Shery.Wong@sg.gaig.com] On Behalf Of Motor Claims

Sent: Thursday, 12 September 2019 2:17 PM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: Our Ref:CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Hi Cs,

Noted on your r equest.



Aside to LKK,
Kindly assist to conduct OD survey.

Regards
Shery Wong, Executive, Claims | P. +65 68046077 | F. +65 62353354 | shery.wong@sg.gaig.com

GREATAMERICAN. _
INSURANCE COMPANY Claims| 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190
M Moody's Standard & Poor’s
% ~ — A1 (Good) A+ (Strong)
s T Published December 2018 Affirmed February 23, 2018

g A+ (Superior)
“ Affirmed August 17, 2018

For more information on our financial ratings, visit GAIG.com/FinancialStrength.

From: leongseng <leongsen@singnet.com.sg>
Sent: 12 September 2019 12:54 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; Motor Claims <MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: [External] Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Dear Sir/Mdm

Pls be informed that FBK6057 owner had appointed us to submit an O/D claim for them

Pls find enclosed accident report and our repair estimate.

Kindly arrange your appointed surveyor to conduct damage survey at our workshop at your early convenience.
Thanks

csteo

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be
advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply
email and destroy the message and its attachments.




This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
www.avg.com

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be
advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply
email and destroy the message and its attachments.



- wwm swm Consultants
el s - Ple Lid

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315
Your Ref: CLMOMVMO000000508 Date: 18/09/2019
Our Ref: CS/GAI19016193/T1yd3

The Motor Claims Department
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO___ FBK60S7R .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above-mentioned vehicle
on __13/09/2019 at the premises of M/s __Leong Seng Motor__ and have the
following to report: -

Workshop Estimate Amount :S$ 9.151.50
Revised Estimate Amount :S§ 6.954.50
Check” Items Amount :S§ 1.264.50
Total :S$ 8.219.00
Market Value :S$ 13.000.00
LTA Reimbursement Value :S$ 3.809.00
Nett Value :S$§  9.191.00
Description of Damage: ——

The vehicle sustained at the front portion

And n/s body. . !@ tront

Comments/ Present Status: .
Damage consistent
Repair cost economical

Yours faithfully
Taufikh

Automotive Assessor



' Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

— —
From: Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)
Sent: Wednesday, September 18, 2019 5:51 PM
To: ‘Motor Claims'
Cc: ‘Ngian, Kelvyna'’; SUR
Subject: Our Ref:CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for
survey
Attachments: FBK6057R DOA 06092018 REVERT.pdf; FBK6057R pdf
Dear Sir/ Madam

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle FBK6057R
Date of survey : 13/09/2019
Number of days : 5 days

We did not authorise repair
Repair on lump sum

Thank you.

Best Regards,

YC Wong (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: yvonnewong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, September 12, 2019 3:13 PM

To: 'Motor Claims' <MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Our Ref:CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
. Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Wong, Shery [mailto:Shery.Wong@sg.gaig.com] On Behalf Of Motor Claims

Sent: Thursday, 12 September 2019 2:17 PM

To: assignments@Ikkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: Our Ref:CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey
Hi Cs,

Noted on your r equest.

Aside to LKK,

Kindly assist to conduct OD survey.

Regards
Shery Wong, Executive, Claims | P. +65 68046077 | F. +65 62353354 | shery.wong@sg.gaig.com
GREATAMERICAN.
INSURANCE COMPANY Claims| 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190
M Moody's Standard & Poor’s
8 3 A1 (Good) A+ (Strong)
5_ i) S Published December 2018 Affirmed February 23, 2018
LY A+ (Superior)
* Affirmed August 17, 2018
For more information on our financial ratings, visit GAIG.com/FinancialStrength.

From: leongseng <leongsen@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: 12 September 2019 12:54 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian @sg.gaig.com>; Motor Claims <MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: [External] Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Dear Sir/Mdm
Pls be informed that FBK6057 owner had appointed us to submit an O/D claim for them

Pls find enclosed accident report and our repair estimate.

2



- Kindly arrange your appointed surveyor to conduct damage survey at our workshop at your early convenience.
Thanks

csteo

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be
advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply
email and destroy the message and its attachments.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.avg.com




mvitha (LKK Auto)

— -

From: Wong, Shery <Shery.Wong@sg.gaig.com> on behalf of Motor Claims
<MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 12 September 2019 2:17 PM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc: Ngian, Kelvyna; SUR

Subject: Our Ref.CLMOMVMO000000508, Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for
survey

Attachments: FBK6057R_06092019.pdf; IMG_20190912_0004.pdf

Hi Cs,

Noted on your r equest.

Aside to LKK,
Kindly assist to conduct OD survey.

Regards
Shery Wong, Executive, Claims | P, +65 68046077 | F. +65 62353354 | shery.wong@sg.gaig.com

GREATAMERICAN,

INSURANCE COMPANY Claims| 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190

QP\RQT =" Moody's Standard & Poor’s
8 % A1 (Good) A+ (Strong)
5 g‘ B Published December 2018 Affirmed February 23, 2018

A+ (Superior)
Affirmed August 17. 2018

For more information on our financial ratings, visit GAIG.com/FinancialStrenath.

From: leongseng <leongsen@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: 12 September 2019 12:54 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; Motor Claims <MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: [External] Accident involving FBK6057 on 6/9/19 - request for survey

Dear Sir/Mdm
Pls be informed that FBK6057 owner had appointed us to submit an O/D claim for them
Pls find enclosed accident report and our repair estimate.

Kindly arrange your appointed surveyor to conduct damage survey at our workshop at your early
convenience.



Thanks

csteo

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments



MLEO18120824 / Leong Seng Molor Ple Ltd - HQ
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/08/2018 0%:21
SUSMITTED BY: Teo Choon Socon

IMPORTANT NQTICE

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 12/09/2019 11:54

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report COI’!’ECH! the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,

3. Information pravided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any witful misrepresentation or witholding of matenal facts may allow insurance companies to

repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapaore (GIA) for
archiving and that coples of this report will, for a fee, be made avallable upon application by interesled parties.
7. By the lodgement of this repan to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies

aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

of the report being made avallable

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

12/09/2019 09:21
06/09/2019 23:10
ALONG PIONEER ROAD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Email Address
Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Number
Cover Note Number
Driver

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

FBKBOS7R

CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE K
- 2007 00§82
NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-98595057
OFFICE-98585057

HONDA
CB400

WORKING PURPOSES

YES

MOTORCYCLE

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

MOMVMOD00001011-02-000

MOHAMAD SAFRI BIN YUSOFF
S8112161C

07/05/1981

OUTDOOR

02/10/2007

11 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98595057

OTHERS-98595057
NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 12



Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

BLK 818 JURONG WEST STREET 81
#03-248

640818
YES

NO COLLISION
CLEAR
DRY

NO
1

NO
NO
NO
NO

1

NO

NO

YES

NO

Page 2 of 12
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Details of Incident (Cont'd)

Sketch




9/13/2018

> Eack to OneMotoring

PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner |D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Sep 2019

Company
882K

FBK6057R

No

13 Sep 2019
HONDA
CB400X

White

2015
NC47E5000439

JH2NC4796EK000435

$6,659.00
05 Nov 2015
05Nov 2015
1

$999.00

No

$0.00

04 Nov 2025
D - Motorcycle
10

$6,201.00
$3,809.00
$3,809.00

NUPSs.HV.IE.gov.sgimarvryacton/enguirexepalesyruniicoeroreueraginpui/ruNG HIUN_ILUSFusu4uue | |

"



: Leong Seng Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1006 Bukit Merah Lane 2

#01-08 Singapore 159762
Tel: 62737469 Fax: 62727669

Veh No : FBK6057R

Model : CB400X
/N Parts Description QTY |List Price Nett Price Remark
1 |Top cowling $ 38500| o~
2 |Front nose S  185.00 | L~
3 |Top side cover (L) $ 365.00| A~
4 |Meter cover S 175.00 | ¢t
5 |Side panel $ 28500| A4~
6 |Side panel inner S 160.00 7
7 _|Side cover $ 24000 L—
8 [Side cover inner $  12500| dy_-
9 [Wind shield $ 28000 | e
10 |Top stay $ 26000| AfF—
11 |Front signal lamp S 95.00 | sl
12 |Front fender S  225.00 K
13 |Front fork assy $ 960.00|
14 |Fork under bracket $ 28500 7
15 |Front wheel rim g resu (v |$ 880.00| A+
16 |Wheel rim bearing Hrmatior 2 |S 50.00 | A~
17 |Front wheel axle ) _ $ 12000 dof—
18 |Clutch lever ementary itam(s) must be /ed and s 45.00 [ A/
19 [Mirror i Gl S 95.00 [ el
20 |Handle bar ' $ 23500 ~¢
21 |Handle balancer $ 4500 o~—
22 |Gear pedal N - $ 15000 #{/7
23 [Front foot rest 1\ $  8500| (~77
24 [sidestandholder \ N\ — *awh 43474 $ 16500| 44~
25 [Top crash bar \ A\ SN U st Asthosg $ 350.00| % -
26 |Bottom crash bar | WO\ £y b b advigg 724<|$ 34000 |41~
27 |Rear crash bar e 13[4 /(A€ 40 - (§0 [$ 28000[%(
28 |Front blinker lamp Topuany v apav S  155.00 | pew
29 [Siren assy NI (Y= TN $  780.00 | (o
30 |ERP 1U < dhoy $ 166.00 | c A~
31 [Side box ~ () $ 28000 | cod —
32 |Respray side box - $ 150.00 | /==
33 |Side box reflective sticker S 180.00 | /2~
34 |Front no plate $ 1500]| %7/~
35 |Co logo sticker $ 180.00| /5V
36 |Respray top cowling, panel, fender $ 35000 | Ze©
37 |[Towing 2 way $ 12000 JU
38 |Labour $  500.00 | Toe
39

S 5,895.00 S 3,846.00

Less 10% 3 589.50

S 5,305.50




Leong Seng Motor Pte Ltd i
Blk 1006 Bukit Merah Lane 2

#01-08 Singapore 159762
Tel: 62737469 Fax: 62727669

Veh No : FBK6057R
Model : CB400X
/N Parts Description QTY |List Price Nett Pric Remark
1 |Top cowling S 38500| o€
2 |Front nose $  185.00 | W~
3 |Top side cover ( L) $ 36500 A~
4 [Meter cover $ 17500 | o=t~
5 [Side panel $ 28500 Al
6 |Side panel inner s 16000 7 Xnn
7 |Side cover S 24000 {1
8 [Side cover inner $ 12500 o/ -~
9 |Wind shield S 28000| O«
10 [Top stay S 26000 Ff—
11 |Front signal lamp S 95.00 | ;e
12 |Front fender S  225.00 S
13 |Front fork assy S  960.00 s
14 |Fork under bracket S  285.00 7
15 |Front wheel rim ‘@9 $  880.00 | A7
16 |Wheel rim bearing 2 |$ 50.00 | 7~
17 |Front wheel axle $ 120.00 dd—
18 |Clutch lever ) 45.00 L‘*f-_,"/
19 |Mirror E
20 [Handle bar S 23500| ~fE—
21 |Handle balancer $  4500| o~f—
22 |Gear pedal $ 15000 &/
23 |Front foot rest S 85.00 | (~7~
24 |Side stand holder Toekn  4FXTSIYT $ 16500| 4.~
25 [Top crash bar U Vot Athovisy $ 350.00| %
26 |Bottom crash bar Ev Jr~,'r L advisg $ 340.00 |41
27 |Rear crash bar (5] 4 [(R €@ $MdU $ 28000/
28 |Front blinker lamp Papuay kv e $  155.00 | oo
29 [Siren assy 3000 0 Wik oy $ 780.00| (.-
30 [ERP IU & dir) $ 166.00 | A~
31 [Side box () $ 280.00| c-{
32 |Respray side box - $ 150.00 | /-
33 |Side box reflective sticker S 180.00 | - NN/
34 |Front no plate S 15.00]| %#7 -~
35 |Co logo sticker S 180.00 | /5-nMu
36 |Respray top cowling, panel, fender $ 350.00 | Ze€
37 |Towing 2 way $ 12000 JT
38 |Labour S 500.00| Tie=
39
5220 $ 589500 $ 3,846.00 Fa
Less 10% (o] -I{:f-o:]- . 58 1/'9 L.
2 216 $ 5,305.50
807 % Als\ -0
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UNIQUE MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD TAX INVOICE

GST REG. No. : 200807910H
UEN No. : 200907910H - Invoice : TG1540415
Website : www.uniquemotorsports.com.sg Date : 13/09/2019
Email : sales@uniquemotorsports.com.sg

Page : 1
UM @ Toh Guan UM @ Kaki Bukit Cashier: Chan Jia Jun
48 Toh Guan Road East, 1 Kakl Bukit Ave 6 #02-54/55,
#02-140 Enterprise Hub, (S) 608586 Autobay @ Kak| Bukit, (S) 417883 ' Served By : Chan Jia Jun
Tal: 65154978 Fax:B515 4879 Tel : 6844 6378  Fax : 6844 6378
UM @ Woodlands Mechanics:
280 Woodlands Industrial Park ES
#01-43 Harvest @ Woodlands
Singapore 757322
Tel: 63392178 Fax:6339 3378
Bill To Deliver To
L0004
Leong Seng Trading & Credit Pte Ltd
Blk 1006 Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-08
Singapore 159762
Phone : 62737489
Mileage :
Item Details Qty Unit Price  Amount ($)
Customised Front Top Crashbar For Honda CB400X 1 480.00 480.00
SR Sub-Total : S 480.00
Remarks : Cash And Carry Discount : S 80.00
Incl. of GST 7.0% : $ 25.51
T 060 Total Amount Payable : $ 390.00
erms : Nets: & 390.00

Goods sold are not returnable or exchangeable.
Cheque payment must be crossed and made payable to UNIQUE MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

u W Pte Ltd GocUs received in good order and condition,
-—-7

Authorised Signatory Company Stamp & Signature
Date : Date :




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref :

3 TEMASEK AVENUE

CS/GAI19016193/T1yd3e2

IR

#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date : 08-10-2019
SINGAPORE 039190
Code : GAl
1. Policy Particulars :- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected FBK 6057R
Policy No. MOMVMO000001011-02-000 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CLMOMVMO00000508 Excess ($) 1,500.00
Assign From SHERY WONG Assign Date 12/09/2019
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA CB400X c.c 399
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. JH2NC4796EK000435 Colour WHITE
Odometer 130146 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [120/70 R17 PIRELLI 5mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre [160/60 R17 PIRELLI 5mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY AND FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
51 General Information
Accident Date  06/09/2019 Inspection Date 13/09/2019
Survey held at LEONG SENG MOTOR PTE LTD
BLK 1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 2
#01-08
ALEXANDRA VILLAGE
SINGAPORE 159762.
5a. Remarks
A)THE MARKET VALUE IS S$13,000.00(EST. AVERAGE)
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. ' Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

5 Working Days




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBK 6057R

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (g» A(g%

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|TOP COWLING CcuT 385.00 385.00
1|FRONT NOSE CRACKED 185.00 185.00
1|TOP SIDE COVER (L) DEFORMED 365.00 365.00
1|METER COVER cuTt 175.00 175.00
1|SIDE PANEL DEFORMED 285.00 285.00
1|SIDE PANEL INNER NOT NECESSARY 160.00 ’
1|SIDE COVER DEFORMED 240.00 240.00
1|SIDE COVER INNER DEFORMED 125.00 125.00
1|WIND SHIELD CRACKED 280.00 280.00
1|TOP STAY BENT 260.00 260.00
1|FRONT SIGNAL LAMP cuT 95.00 95.00
1|FRONT FENDER TO REPAIR SEE 225.00 -

LABOUR
1|FRONT FORK ASSY BENT 960.00 960.00
1|FORK UNDER BRACKET BENT 285.00 285.00
1|FRONT WHEEL RIM BENT 880.00 600.00
2|WHEEL RIM BEARING NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|FRONT WHEEL AXLE DENTED 120.00 120.00
1|CLUTCH LEVER cuT 45.00 45.00
1|MIRROR cut 85.00 95.00
1|HANDLE BAR BENT 235.00 235.00
1|HANDLE BALANCER cuT 45.00 45.00
1|GEAR PEDAL BENT 150.00 150.00
1|FRONT FOOT REST cut 85.00 85.00
1|SIDE STAND HOLDER DENTED 165.00 165.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -589.50 -523.00
5,305.50 4,707.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1|TOP CRASH BAR (SN) BENT 350.00 350.00
1|BOTTOM CRASH BAR (SN) BENT 340.00 340.00
1|REAR CRASH BAR (SN) BENT 280.00 280.00

Report Ref No. CS/GAI19016193/T1yd3e2




’ V ” LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl BA B 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 2
- Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wo rkshop?g)) (Sl) :
1|FRONT BLINKER LAMP (SN) CRACKED 155.00 155.00
1|SIREN ASSY (SN) CRACKED 780.00 780.00
1|ERP IU (SN) cuT 166.00 166.00
1|SIDE BOX (SN) cuTt 280.00 280.00
1|SIDE BOX REFLECTIVE STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 180.00 120.00
FRONT NO PLATE (SN) BENT 15.00 15.00
1|CO LOGO STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 180.00 150.00
2,726.00 2,636.00
LABOUR
RESPRAY SIDE BOX. 150.00 100.00
RESPRAY TOP COWLING, PANEL, FENDER. 350.00 200.00
TOWING 2 WAY. 120.00 80.00
LABOUR. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 500.00 300.00
FENDER.
1,120.00 680.00
GRAND TOTAL 9,151.50 8,023.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
LESS EXCESS -1,500.00
NETT LIABILITY 4,900.00
Report Ref No. CS/GAI19016193/T1yd3e2
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH ADRIAN LING WAI PING
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Automotive Assessor Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

i is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wino or in part. Any third party acting or repiyin



